

HERTFORD COLLEGE LEGACY PLEDGE FORM

If you have included Hertford in your will, or intend to do so, we would be grateful if you could let us know by returning this pledge form.

The form is not legally binding, but it will help the college's long term planning, and it will let us know if you wish to be a member of the Geoffrey Warnock Society. It is entirely your choice whether you wish to state the details of your legacy or not, but any details you give will be treated in strictest confidence.

Please tick as appropriate

- I have already included Hertford in my will (please give details below)
- I intend to include Hertford in my will
- Please contact me to discuss my bequest

Optional

Further details about my bequest

It would be extremely helpful if you could estimate the value of your bequest in today's terms

£

THE GEOFFREY WARNOCK SOCIETY

The Geoffrey Warnock Society exists to recognise and thank individuals, during their lifetimes, who have included the college in their will. To express our gratitude the college hold an annual lunch for all members of the Warnock Society.

I would like to join the Geoffrey Warnock Society

Anonymity

I would like my gift to remain anonymous

CONTACT DETAILS

Title	Name
Matriculation year	Subject
Address	
Telephone number	Email

Please return this form to the Development Office, Hertford College Oxford OX1 3BW UK Telephone: +44 (0)1865 279428 Email: development.office@hertford.ox.ac.uk

